Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PP RIBWALL REDUCER Y JUNCTION 45° TRIPLE SOCKET
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PP Connection 3x_geribde_mof
Colour Reddish brown Certificate BENOR
Degrees (°) 45 Certificate norm EN 13476-3
Pipe wall Ribbed
table.variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Diameter Ø 2 (mm) Ring stiffness
33943 PPRIBT20154 200 150 SN8
15053 PPRIBT25204 250 200 SN8
15056 PPRIBT40204 400 200 SN8
15057 PPRIBT40254 400 250 SN8
15058 PPRIBT40304 400 300 SN8
15060 PPRIBT50254 500 250 SN8
15061 PPRIBT50304 500 300 SN8
15062 PPRIBT50404 500 400 SN8
15064 PPRIBT60254 600 250 SN8
15066 PPRIBT60404 600 400 SN8
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations